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\@ RAIMAT GOLF CLUB
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VI TROFEU BENEFIC "BURKINA FASQO"

Fecha Listado: 28/05/2016
Hora Listado: 17:52:53

- Stableford (Recorrido: Raimat)
SENIOR (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

AOWON -

15

20

24

30

32

35

39

42

45

49
50
51

53
54

56
57

PALAU POYO, PEDRO ANTONIO
JARDI MARTI, RAMON

ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOSE JAVI
XAMMAR BATLLE, ANNA
FLORISTA IZQUIERDO, JOSE MA
GUIU CLUA, JOAN MARIA
NAVARRO-RUBIO SERRES, ALBER
LLURDA BETORZ, JOSE RAMON
SANS FUSTE, CRISTINA

FIGUERA MORALES, ASUNCION
ESTEVE ORO, JOSEP

LARIO CASABAYO, M2 ANGELS
BORRELL AUBACH, CARMEN
ALLENDE MONCLUS, M2.PILAR
SERENTILL UTGES, ROBERT
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CHELO
ROMERO RUIZ-GIMENEZ, MERCED
FIGUERES LAPENA, MARTA
POOLE DERQUI, PATRICIA
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANGEL
CORNADO SERRANO, JAUME
TORRES LOPEZ, LORENZO JOSE
CASANELLA ROCA, SANTIAGO
GALDEANO BORRA, EVARISTO
GODOY NAVARRO, JERONIMO
PANADES GARCIA, M2.CARMEN
MONTANYA MIAS, JORDI
CARULLA PEDEMONTE, XAVIER
FERRAZ MAZANA, JUAN LUIS
MACHADO ALIQUE, JOSE MANUEL
SALES SERNA, FRANCISCO
ROSELL MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO
GODIA SANS, ANTONIA
SENDAGORTA GOMENDIO, JORGE
AMAT ROCA, MATIAS

ROEL FERNANDEZ, ASUNCION
VALLESPI SALDANA, FRANCISCO
ACEAA LOPEZ, KARINA

GONZALO ALVAREZ, JOSEP LLUI
GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOAN ALBE
RAVENTOS IRIGOYEN, JAIME
LLAVERO PEREZ, JOSE
BARRUFET OLIVART, RAMON
NEBREDA QUINTANA, JUAN DE D
PENA CASANOVAS, JOSE Ma.
GRACIA FORCEN, BELEN

PENA SAEZ, LUIS

CORTES DOMINGUEZ, LUIS JAVI
OCANA SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA
LLOBET BARBANY, JOSE MARIA
GARCIA AMADOR, FRANCISCO
PEDREIRA REY, JOSE

ACHON SAMA, M2 ANGELS

PABLO GIMENO, M2 ANGELES

DE ROS SOPRARIS, IGNACIO
DURANO PAIRO, JOSE

CLUB

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

LA MORALEJA
RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT
FEDERACION CATA
RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

LA MORALEJA
FEDERACION CATA
LA MORALEJA
RAIMAT

RAIMAT

SON PARC

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT
FEDERACION CATA
BARCELONA
CAIXA

LA MORALEJA
RAIMAT
BARCELONA
RAIMAT

EL COTO

LA MORALEJA
BARCELONA
FEDERACION CATA
CLUB GOLF JACA
RAIMAT

RAIMAT

RAIMAT

LA PENAZA
RAIMAT

RAIMAT

CLUB GOLF JACA
RAIMAT

LA PENAZA
RAIMAT

LA MORALEJA
RAIMAT
BARCELONA

LA MORALEJA
RAIMAT
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
RAIMAT

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

20,0
4,3

11,2
12,7
16,2
17,2
10,2
15,3
12,8
15,0
18,8
26,5
35,4
36,0
19,5
19,0
20,4
24,5
28,2
5,0

9,5

11,9
18,6
11,1
14,3
13,2
16,4
17,6
19,8
19,6
22,7
10,9
16,3
19,3
19,9
19,6
23,1
35,5
10,2
12,7
19,9
6,7

17,3
30,9
9,2

13,2
17,6
20,4
20,1
36,0
15,3
16,1
15,2
22,8
28,7
36,0
5,8

16,9
3,9
10,8

5,1
9,6
12,0

11,2
14,4
13,3
16,5
17,7
19,9
19,6
22,8
11,0
16,4
19,4
20,0
19,7
23,2

10,3
12,8
20,0
6,8

17,4

9,4

13,3
17,7
20,5
20,2

15,4
16,2
15,3
22,9
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FECHA: 28/05/2016 CODIGO: CB3516537
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23
5

13
17
18
19
12
17
17
20
21
33
43
44
22
24
26
31
35
6

11
13
21
13
16
18
19
20
22
22
26
12
21
22
23
25
26
43
12
14
23
8

20
30
10
15
23
23
23
44
17
18
17
29
35
30
7

13

43
40
38
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
22
21
20
20
19
18
18
6

23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT

43
40
38
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
22
21
20
20
19
18
18
6
Ret



N - RAIMAT GOLF CLUB Fecha Listado: 28/05/2016
ie Hora Listado: 17:52:53
VI TROFEU BENEFIC "BURKINA FASQO"

- Stableford (Recorrido: Raimat) FECHA: 28/05/2016 CODIGO: CB3516537
SENIOR (ASC: 0) 12Vuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT



